To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
The OM-CP-SHOCK101-EB is
a battery powered, stand alone
3-axis shock recorder which offers a
battery life of up to 60 days typical.
The unit measures and records
shock as the peak acceleration
levels over the user defined interval.

1 minute reading rate
Data Format: Date and time
stamped gravities (g and mg)
OM-CP-SHOCK101-50-EB
data logger shown smaller
than actual size.
 Acceleration Range (g) ±5 ±50 ±100 ±250
 Acceleration Resolution (g) ±0.01 ±0.05 ±0.1 ±0.2
 Calibrated Accuracy (g) ±0.2 ±1.0 ±2.0 ±4.0
OM-CP-SHOCK101-EB
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software displays
data in graphical or tabular format.
Comes complete with 6-D cell alkaline batteries. Operator’s manual and USB interface cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 Windows
software (required to operate the data logger and sold separately).
Ordering Example: OM-CP-SHOCK101-50-EB  tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g range, and OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software with USB
interface cable.
OM-CP-SHOCK101-50-EB
data logger shown smaller
than actual size.
  To Order
 Model No. Description
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-5-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-5-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-50-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-50-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g, extended battery life swith NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-100-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-100-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-250-EB Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g, extended battery life
 OM-CP-SHOCK101-250-EB-CERT  Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g, extended battery life with NIST
calibration certificate
 OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
 MN1300 Replacement 1.5V D cell alkaline battery for extended battery life
 OM-CP-SVP-SYSTEM  FDA 21 CFR part 11 compliant IQ/OQ/PQ secure software validation workbook